331D

8ID

41D
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33ID-E

13BM

10BM

Routine Radiation Surveys Due — 2009-01 - February - April Run

Due

2/4/09

2/1/09

1/30/09

2/4/09

2/4/09

3/12/09

4/15/09

Notice

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Scheduled

1/29@0900
1/29@1000
1/30@0900
2/11@1500
3/9@1400
3/4@1330

4/20@1315

Confirmation

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Reminder

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Lift

yes
yes
no
no

yes
no

no

Complete

need E station

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



