Routine Radiation Surveys Due – 2009-01 - February - April Run

	Due	Notice	Scheduled	Confirmation	Reminder	Lift	Complete
33ID	2/4/09	sent	1/29@0900	sent	sent	yes	need E station
8ID	2/1/09	sent	1/29@1000	sent	sent	yes	yes
4ID	1/30/09	sent	1/30@0900	sent	sent	no	yes
16ID	2/4/09	sent	2/11@1500	sent	sent	no	yes
33ID-E	2/4/09	sent	3/9@1400	sent	sent	yes	yes
13BM	3/12/09	sent	3/4@1330	sent	sent	no	yes
10BM	4/15/09	sent	4/20@1315	sent	sent	no	yes